B.A.L.L.B. Sem-VI (Re-appear) (May-2019)

ROLLNUM
18901
18902
18903
18904
18905
18906
18907
19001
19002
19003
19004
19005
19051
19052
19053
19054
19055
19056
19057
19101
19102
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REGNUM
611-15-125
611-15-140
611-15-107
611-15-142
611-15-105
611-14-179
611-14-109
913-14-101

913-2015-196
913-2015-132

913-14-112

913-2015-197

311-15-243
311-15-137
311-15-217
311-14-175
311-14-213
311-14-133
311-14-113
212-15-150
212-15-181

NAME

SAHIL KADYAN
SANKALP CHHAJED
ADITYA KARAN SAKSENA
ASHUTOSH DESHWAL
ARUNDHATI BHATIA
KANISHK SINGH

ROHIT KHALIA
AMANDEEP SINGH
JATINDERPAL SINGH
LAKHWINDER SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
KAMALPREET SINGH SOHI
HARMAN SINGH SIDHU
KARAN SACHDEVA
RAJVEER KAUR
VIJAYINDER PAL SINGH
RAJWINDER KAUR
DEVINDER PAL
DAVINDER PAL

GURVIR KAUR

VISHAL MONGA

FNAME

VIKRAM SINGH

R K CHHAJED
RAJEEV SAKSENA
TAPAN YADAV
GAURAYV BHATIA
AJAY KUMAR SINGH
NET RAM
PARMJEET SINGH
GURDIAL SINGH
JASWANT SINGH
BAUJIT SINGH
BHARPUR SINHG
GURDEV SINGH SIDHU
RAMESH CHANDER SACHDEVA
GURJANT SINGH
RAMINDER SINGH
SURJIT SINGH
MOHINDER PAL
MOHINDER PAL
JAGTAR SINGH

RAM LAL

MNAME
SUMITRA KADYAN
SWATI CHHAJED
SAPANA SAKSENA
NEERA YADAV
RANJU BHATIA
SUNITA SINGH
MANJU

BALJEET KAUR
SWARANJIT KAUR
RAJWINDER KAUR

PARMINDERIJIT KAUR

RAJINDER KAUR
NAVJEET KAUR
NEERU BALA
RANJEET KAUR
RANBEER KAUR
RANI

SANTOSH KUMARI
SANTOSH KUMARI
AMRITPAL KAUR
NEELAM RANI



ROLLNUM
19103
19104
19105
19151
19152
19153
19154
19155
19156
19157
19158
19159
19160
19161
19162
19201
19202
19203
19204
19251
19252
19253
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REGNUM
212-14-106
212-15-160
212-15-173
416-14-150
416-15-164
416-15-132
416-15-162
416-14-141
416-15-110
416-15-124
416-15-119
416-13-233
416-14-115
416-13-172
416-17-233
7154-14-108
7154-14-165
714-15-3407
7154-14-150
6112-14-147
6112-14-101
6112-14-135

NAME

HITESH SHARMA
KIRAN DUDI
RAJBRINDER SINGH
ABHISHEK RANA
SUKHMAN SINGH
ROHIT SHARMA
SHBUM GARG
SAURAV

VAISHALI
JOGISHWAR SINGH

GUR AADESH SINGH MEHRA

PARAMIJEET KAUR
SUKHPREET KAUR
HARNEET SINGH
HARPREET KAUR
GURDIT SINGH
CHAITANYA GUPTA
SIMRANJEET SINGH
RUPINDERJIT KAUR
GURJANT SINGH
AKASH MEHTA
DAMANJIT SINGH

FNAME

AMIT KUMAR
BHAGIRATH DUDI
GURPAL SINGH
SANJEEV RANA
KULWINDER SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
PARDEEP GARG
RAJESH KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
JASWINDER SINGH
SUDAGER SINGH
SHUKDEV SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
BALWANT SINGH
GURNAIB SINGH
GURDEEP SINGH
ATUL GUPTA
RAJWINDER SINGH
GULZAR SINGH
HARNEK SINGH
AJAY MEHTA
AVTAR SINGH

MNAME

RAJ SHARMA
LALITA DUDI
SARBJEET KAUR
PARVEEN RANA
RAJBIR KAUR
RITA RANI

UPMA GARG
NISHA RANI
NISHA RANI
GURMEET KAUR
DAUIT KAUR
CHHINDERPAL KAUR
PARAMIJEET KAUR
RAVINDER KAUR
BHAGWANT KAUR
GURMEET KAUR
RANJANA GUPTA
MANJIT KAUR
JASWINDER KAUR
JAGTAR KAUR
NEERU

SURINDER KAUR



ROLLNUM
19254
19255
19256
19257
19258
19259
19260
19261
19262
19263
19264
19265
19266
19301
19302
19451
18921
19681
19682
19683
19684
19685
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REGNUM
6112-14-142
6112-14-219
6112-14-195
6112-14-151
6112-14-235
6112-14-139
6112-14-173
6112-14-149
6112-13-158
311-14-113

PU(P)2014-903

6112-13-229
6112-13-130

PU(P)2015-745
PU(P)2014-915

9159-15-164
611-2012-111
6112-13-157
6112-13-236
6112-12-149
6112-13-244
6112-13-218

NAME

DIYANSHU NAGPAL
RAHUL VERMA
MANINDER PREET SINGH
GURKIRAT SINGH
SEHAJPREET SINGH BENIPAL
DIKSHANT KAMBOJ
JAGNINIDER KAUR
GURJEET SINGH
ISHU GULERIA
DEVINDER PAL
JASMEEN SHAIKH
SAURABH MONGA
BHARAT SHARMA
SIMRAN WALIA
PAWANDEEP SINGH
GAURVIN BHAGRIA
MUSKAAN MAHARIA
ISHAAN GARG
SIMRAN SINGH
JASKIRAT KAUR
SUMIT KAPOOR
RHYTHM SHARMA

FNAME

JAGDISH NAGPAL
RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
RANJEET SINGH
SUKHWINDER SINGH
HIRDEPAL SINGH BENIPAL
SUMIT KAMBOJ
KASHMIRA SINGH
MOHINDER SINGH

Y.S GULERIA
MONINDER PAL
BABLJIT SINGH

PREM KUMAR MONGA
RAKESH SHARMA
KANWALJEET SINGH
HARPAL SINGH
SUKHPAL KUMAR
RAJBIR SINGH

SANJIV GARG

KARAN SINGH
NIRMALPREET SINGH
SANJEEV KAPOOR
DESHDEEP SHARMA

MNAME

BIMLA NAGPAL
PARVEEN VERMA
MANJEET KAUR
CHARANJIT KAUR
HARJINDER KAUR BENIPAL
KAMAL NAIN
RAJINDER KAUR
BALJEET KAUR
SONITA GULERIA
SANTOSH KUMARI
KIRNA

VEENA RANI
BHARTI

RENU

BALWINDER KAUR
RANJU BHAGRIA
SEEMA MAHARIA
MANJU GARG
VANINDER KAUR
MANJIT KAUR
MADHU KAPOOR
MINAKSHI SHARMA



